
 

                                

 

5087 South Royal Atlanta Drive, Tucker, Georgia  30084 
Phone: 770.723.0173     Fax: 770.496.1664 

INGREDIENT LABELING INFORMATION 

 
Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin 

Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, White Rye Flour, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of 

each of the following: Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Caraway Seeds, Salt, Wheat 

Flour, Wheat Gluten, Ground Caraway Seeds, Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Mono 

and Diglycerides, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Calcium Sulfate, Caramel Color with 

Sulfites, Lactic Acid, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, Citric Acid, High Oleic Canola Oil, Polysorbate 

60, Silicon Dioxide, Propionic Acid (A Preservative), Phosphoric Acid (A Preservative). 

 

Contains: Wheat and Soy. 

 

 

 

Deli-Style Rye (14 Slice) 16 oz  

Material Number: 40030930 
Pack: 12/1pk 
Gross Weight: 14.00 lbs. 
Net Weight: 12.00 lbs. 
Cube: 1.07 
Case Dimensions: 23.500” X 17.500” X 4.500” 
Cases per layer: TI   4 
Layers per Pallet: HI 12 
Cases per Pallet: 48 
Frozen Shelf Life: 270 days 
Shelf Life after Thaw: 5-7 days 
GTIN: 1-00-75361-03054-3 
 

 

                  
 
 
 
 
 
         

   
 

 

 

Created: 06/23/2016 
 The nutrition and ingredient information is accurate at the time of printing.  

This information is updated periodically.  Please contact your Flowers 
representative if you have questions about this information. 

g

g

g

g

g

mg

g

1 g

1 g

Protein 3 g

Calcium

300mg

6%

0%

6%

0%

9%

6%Total Carbohydrate

4%

0%

2,400mg

% Daily Value

Calories from Fat 10

1 Slice (32g)

Servings per container: 14

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size:

Amount per serving

Calories 90

3,500mg

300g

25g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  

Your daily values may be higher or lower based on your 

calorie needs:

Total Carbohydrate

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Total Fat

Sat Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Potassium

80g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

3,500mg

20g 

65g

1

0

0

0.5

Monounsaturated Fat 0

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Polyunsaturted Fat

2%

0%

calories per gram:

Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4Fat 9 

375g

30gDietary Fiber

Dietary Fiber

mg

Calories: 2,000 2,500

0

220

17

Vitamin C

Iron

Sugar

Vitamin A

Cholesterol

Sodium


