



Deli-Style Rye (14 Slice) 16 oz

Material Number: 40030930 Pack: 12/1pk Gross Weight: 14.00 lbs. Net Weight: 12.00 lbs. Cube: 1.07 Case Dimensions: 23.500" X 17.500" X 4.500" Cases per layer: TI 4 Layers per Pallet: HI 12 Cases per Pallet: HI 12 Cases per Pallet: 48 Frozen Shelf Life: 270 days Shelf Life after Thaw: 5-7 days GTIN: 1-00-75361-03054-3

INGREDIENT LABELING INFORMATION

Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, White Rye Flour, Yeast, Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Caraway Seeds, Salt, Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten, Ground Caraway Seeds, Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Mono and Diglycerides, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Calcium Sulfate, Caramel Color with Sulfites, Lactic Acid, Acetic Acid, Enzymes, Citric Acid, High Oleic Canola Oil, Polysorbate 60, Silicon Dioxide, Propionic Acid (A Preservative), Phosphoric Acid (A Preservative).

Contains: Wheat and Soy.

Created: 06/23/2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 Slice (32g)

Servings per container: 14

Amount per	serving		
Calories 90	Calor	ies from F	at 10
		% Daily	y Value
Total Fat	1 g		2%
Saturated	Fat 0	g	0%
Trans Fat	0 g		
Polyunsatu	irted Fat	0.5 g	
Monounsat	turated Fat	0 g	1
Cholestero	0 mg		0%
Sodium 2	20 m g		9%
Total Carbo	hydrate	17 g	6%
Dietary Fib	er 1 g		6%
Sugar 1	g		
Protein 3	a		
i oteni J	9		
Vitamin A 0%		Vitamin (C 0%
	6	Vitamin (Iron	
Vitamin A 0%	lues are based on	lron a 2,000 calo	n 6% orie diet.
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values	lues are based on	lron a 2,000 calo	n 6% orie diet.
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values	ues are based on may be higher or	lron a 2,000 calo lower based	n 6% prie diet. on your
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs:	wes are based on may be higher or Calories:	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000	n 6% prie diet. on your 2,500
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat	wes are based on may be higher or Calories: Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g	6% orie diet. on your 2,500 80g
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat Sat Fat	wes are based on may be higher or Calories: Less than Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g 20g	6% prie diet. on your 2,500 80g 25g
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol	wes are based on may be higher or Calories: Less than Less than Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g 20g 300mg	6% orie diet. on your 2,500 80g 25g 300mg
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium	Calories: Calories: Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg	6% orie diet. on your 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium Potassium	Calories: Calories: Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg	6% prie diet. on your 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg
Vitamin A 09 Calcium 4% *Percent Daily Val Your daily values calorie needs: Total Fat Sat Fat Cholesterol Sodium Potassium Total Carbohydra	wes are based on may be higher or <u>Calories:</u> Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than Less than	Iron a 2,000 calo lower based 2,000 65g 20g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg 300g	6% nrie diet. on your 2,500 80g 25g 300mg 2,400mg 3,500mg 3,500mg

The nutrition and ingredient information is accurate at the time of printing. This information is updated periodically. Please contact your Flowers representative if you have questions about this information.

